
Wellbeing 
Roadshow Events

Date Venue Time
Mon 23rd Sept Ogilvie Rooms, Alyth 11:00 - 13:30
Tue 24th Sept Molteno Hall, Aberfeldy 10:30 - 13:30
Fri 27th Sept Atholl Centre, Pitlochry 10:30 - 13:30
Sat 28th Sept Glenearn Community Campus, Perth 13:30 - 16:00
Wed 2nd Oct Strathearn Community Campus, Crieff 10:30 - 13:30
Fri 4th Oct Tulloch Community Centre, Perth 10:30 - 13:30
Wed 9th Oct Errol Village Hall 10:30 - 13:30
Thur 10th Oct Bridge of Earn Institute 10:30 - 13:30
Mon 14th Oct Methven & Logiealmond Church 10:30 - 13:30
Thur 17th Oct Letham Community Hub, Perth 10:30 - 13:30

Roadshow Dates

Our team are heading out on the road 
during September and October to spread 

the word on all things Wellbeing

For more information email the Wellbeing Team on 
wellbeing@liveactive.co.uk or call us on 01738 454650

Find and follow us: www.liveactive.co.uk  •     


